KOLAR Document ID: 1461260

**Notice:** Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

## Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License #	ŧ		1	API No. 1	5	
Name:						
Address 1:						Twp S. R East West
					Feet from	
City:	State	Zip:+ -			Feet from	
Contact Person:				Footages	Calculated from Near	rest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( )					NE NW	SE SW
Water Supply Well	Other: G	SWD Permit #: as Storage Permit #: is well log attached? Yes		Lease Na Date Well	me:	well #: (Date)
	: List All (If needed attach a	•		by:		(KCC <b>District</b> Agent's Name)
	epth to Top:	Bottom: T.D		Plugging (	Commenced:	
	epth to Top:	Bottom: T.D		Plugging (	Completed:	
Do	epth to Top:	Bottom:T.D				
Show depth and thickne	ess of all water, oil and gas	formations.				
Oil, Gas or	Water Records		Casing Re	ecord (Surf	ace, Conductor & Prod	luction)
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out
		cter of same depth placed from				ods used in introducing it into the hole. If
Plugging Contractor Lice	ense #:		Name:			
Address 1:			Address 2	:		
City:				State:		
Phone: ( )						
Name of Party Respons	sible for Plugging Fees:					
State of	Co	unty,		, SS.		
				Em	nployee of Operator or	r Operator on above-described well,
	(Print Na				, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC 810 E 7th, PO Box 92 Eureka, KS 67045



Date	Invoice #
4/29/2019	4450

Bill To						
Trimble & Maclaskey Oil LLC						
PO Box 171						
Gridley, KS 66852						
•						
Customer ID#	1000					

Job Date	4/26/2019				
Lease Information					
Gilroy #31					
County	County Greenwood				
Foreman		DG			

			Terms	Net 15
Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
C105	Cement Pump-Plug (old well)	1	785.00	785.00T
C107T	Pump Truck Mileage-taxable	20	4.20	84.00T
C203	Pozmix Cement 60/40	80	13.40	1,072.00T
C206	Gel Bentonite	275	0.21	57.75T
C206	Gel Bentonite	150	0.21	31.50T
C214	Cottonseed Hulls	22.5	0.50	11.25T
C108AT	Ton Mileage (min. charge)-taxable	1	365.00	365.00T
C113T	80 Bbl Vac Truck	2	90.00	180.00T
C224	City Water	3,300	0.01	33.00T
D101T	Discounts on Services		-70.70	-70.70T
D102	Discount on Materials		-60.27	-60.27T

## We appreciate your business!

Phone #	Fax#	E-mail		
620-583-5561	620-583-5524	rene@elitecementing.com		

 Sales Tax (8.0%)
Total
Payments/Credits

**Subtotal** 

**Balance Due** 

\$2,488.53	
\$199.08	
\$2,687.61	
\$0.00	

\$2,687.61

Send payment to:
Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC
PO Box 92
Gureka, KS 67045





810 E 7<sup>TH</sup> PO Box 92 EUREKA, KS 67045 (620) 583-5561



Cement or Acid Field Report
Ticket No. 4450
Foreman David Gardner
Camp Eucka

MP1 - 15-07	73 - ZZGZ?	Z				Į			
Date	Cust. iD#		e & Well Number		Section	Township	Range	County	State
4-26-19	1000	Gilray	<del>**</del> 31		6	25 S.	13 E.	Greenwood	КS
Customer		,		Safety	Unit #		ver	Unit #	Driver
Trimble	+ Mac	laskey Oil	LLC	Meeting	105		61	•	
Mailing Address		<del></del>		器	114	Cale	b		
P.o.	Box 17	71		C6	145	Ste	د ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		
City		State	Zip Code	sm	<u> </u>				
Gridle		KS	66852						
Job Type <u> <i>P.</i>Ť.</u>	A. 014 U	Hole Dep	th _/700' T.D		Slurry Vol.	20 Bb1	Tu	bing <u>23/8</u> "	
Casing Depth_		Hole Siz	e		Slurry Wt	14#	Dr	ill Pipe	
Casing Size & V	Vt. 4//2"	Cement L	eft in Casing		Water Gal/SK	6.5	Ot	her	
			ment PSI		Bump Plug to			M	
								10/	
Remarks:	atety Me	eting <u>Fig</u>	up to 23/8"	Tubing.	Plug wel	1 as follow	יציי		
		<b>y</b> -							
			15 SK3	@ 16	50'				
			Gel Sp						
			10 sks		201				
								····	
			Gel'sp						
					D' to Sur	tace			
			80 SKS	Tota	<u></u>				

Note: Cottonseed hulls in bottom plug.

Code	Qty or Units	Description of Product or Services	Unit Price	Total
(105	1	Pump Charge	785.00	785.00
C/07	20	Mileage	4.20	84.00
203	80 sks	40/40 Poemix Cement	13.40	1072.00
C206	275*	Gel @ 4%	.21	<i>57.75</i>
206	150#	Gel space	.21	31,50
ZIY	22.50	Cottonseed Hulls	ر 50	11.25
113	2 HRS	80 Bbi Vac Truck	90.06/HR	180.00
224	3300 Ga/s	City Water	10.00 / Ogais	33.00
/08A	3.44 Tans	Ton Mileage - Bulk Truck	m/c	365.00
		Thank You		
			Sub Total	2,619.50
		8.0%	Les 5% Sales Tax	141.45
Authoria	ration	Title	Total	2.1087.101